1 WIRKUS tUKASZ
2 KAMIL LINKA
3 ZAGORNY MARCIN
4 MARCINIAK TOMASZ
5 Czechowicz Mitosz
6 PIOTROWICZ PATRYK
7 SZYMON DROZDZ
8 WASECKI SEBASTIAN
9 JAKUB FILIPIAK
10 MARCIN PALICKI
11 MARCIN STARSZAK
12 SZADZINSKI KACPER
13 ANDRZEJCZAK MARIUSZ
14 WIRKUS ANTONINA
15 STRZELCZYK MACIEJ
16 KUSTER TOMASZ
17 AMBROZIUK KRZYSZTOF
18 SWIERAD PRZEMYStAW
19 FIALKA MACIEJ
20 PLASZCZYK EMIL
21 HOFMAN DARIUSZ
22 WOZNIAK GRZEGORZ
23 KOPERTOWICZ PAWEL
24 DEBOWCZYK tUKASZ
25 SARA GAWLAK
26 JAKUB PIWKOWSKI
27 PIECHOTA MARIUSZ
28 WOICIECH DROZDZ
29 SLIWINSKI ADRIAN
30 WAJERE MICHAL
31 GROCHOWSKI KRYSTIAN
32 WOJTANIA MARCIN
33 MICHALINA MAKOWIECKA
34 ALICHNIEWICZ MICHAL
35 Chmielowski Artur
36 SARNOWSKI JANUSZ
37 STEINKE JACEK
38 MYSZKOWSKI JAN
39 SIWIAK BARTOMIEJ
40 SROKA PIOTR
41 DZIALOSZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
42 JERZAKOWSKI JAROStAW
43 0SOS MAREK
44 TRZECIAK SEBASTIAN
45 ROMANCZYK PIOTR
46 MSCISZ TOMASZ
47 PRZEWOZNIAK MICHAL
48 MACZYNSKI DOMINIK
49 DARIUSZ SKOWERA

TLILLLLLLLLLLLAR"AZLLZLLEZILA"ZELZLLELEL "L LELELELELELELE(RELR

30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
16-19
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
60+

30-39
20-29
60+

30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59

LIPNICA
KACZORY
RADNICA
KACZORY

PILA

TRZCIANKA
STARA tUBIANKA
REDA

OSIEK NAD NOTECIA
WYSOKA

OSIEK NAD NOTECIA
ZtOTOW
SMILOWO
SZCZECINEK

PItA
BIALOSLIWIE
PItA

WALCZ

KACZORY

PItA

WALCZ
KRAJENKA
KACZORY

PItA

KACZORY

PItA

WALCZ

PItA

KACZORY

OSIEK NAD NOTECIA
PItA

PItA

KACZORY

PItA

Korczyna
ZLtOTOW

PItA

WALCZ
WYRZYSK
CHODZIEZ
RACZKI
TRZCIANKA

PItA

SZYDLOWO
Chodziez
BUDZYN

PItA

PItA

PItA

00:34:02
00:34:07
00:34:09
00:34:10
00:35:33
00:35:42
00:36:12
00:36:38
00:36:58
00:37:10
00:37:15
00:37:25
00:38:32
00:38:52
00:39:15
00:39:36
00:39:43
00:39:51
00:39:51
00:39:57
00:40:15
00:40:22
00:40:37
00:40:45
00:40:51
00:41:04
00:41:10
00:41:15
00:41:23
00:41:35
00:41:57
00:42:07
00:42:16
00:42:22
00:42:27
00:42:35
00:42:50
00:42:55
00:43:01
00:43:14
00:43:21
00:43:26
00:43:29
00:43:31
00:43:46
00:44:04
00:44:09
00:44:23
00:44:29



50 PRZYWARCZAK PAWEL
51 ROZALIA GAPSKA

52 ZYBER MACIEJ

53 JOZWIAK DANIEL

54 KOZA KRZYSZTOF

55 WACHOWIAK JAKUB

56 SWIETOCHOWSKI ROBERT
57 GACIOREK MARIUSZ

58 KLAWINSKA BERNADETA
59 ZIOLKOWSKI LESZEK

60 BOZENA tUC

61 TERESZCZUK KAROL

62 Piechowski Krzysztof

63 Sojka Franciszek

64 ZGLINSKI StAWOMIR

65 PAWEL HERMASZCZUK
66 KRZYSZTOF RYBAK

67 TRZEPACZ GABRIELA

68 LISIECKI PAWEL

69 StAWOMIR GRZELAK

70 KASZCZUK JAROStAW
71 PRZEWOZNIAK BARBARA
72 SEBASTIAN STROMIDLO
73 PISANCZYN KRZYSZTOF
74 MAJTYKA RYSZARD

75 ROGULA MARCIN

76 BOGDAN GAPSKI

77 WICHER SEBASTIAN

78 ARTUR HASS

79 PIESCIKOWSKI MAREK
80 DANIEL SZMYT

81 TOMASZ KRUSZWICKI
82 KUDLATY MACIEJ

83 JARCZYNSKI MARIUSZ
84 NATALIA MICHALSKA

85 JAROSZ ROMAN

86 ZADROZNY SZYMON

87 KUZNIACKI JACEK

88 DORSZEWSKI PRZEMYStAW
89 ANITA HASS

90 NOWACZYK GRZEGORZ
91 BORUCH EDWARD

92 KOWALSKI PIOTR

93 GALKA JAROSLAW

94 Weinstok Adam

95 Ankudowicz Damian

96 LEWANDOWSKI REMIGIUSZ
97 ZAWORKA PIOTR

98 JUSTA DARIUSZ

99 PAWLOWSKI ARIEL

LTLLLLLILLLLLLARAZLLLLLALZLLLLLLLCLELELCEILLCIZILIAR"ZEILLLIARARZLELELELELELELELIR"RLELZERLELE(LE(L AL

30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
16-19
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
16-19
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
20-29

BUDZYN
PECKOWO
PItA
POZNAN
PItA

OSIEK NAD NOTECIA

MORZEWO
DOLASZEWO
WALCZ
PItA
KREPSKO
PItA

PItA

PItA
BUDZYN
PItA
MILEJOW
KACZORY
PItA
JARACZEWO
PItA

PItA

PItA
DOLASZEWO
BUDZYN
PECKOWO
SMILtOWO
PItA
Réwnopole
Wysoka
Chodziez
PItA

PItA
KACZORY
WALCZ
WALCZ
PItA

PItA

PItA
CHODZIEZ
WALCZ
WARSZAWA
PItA

PILA
Zlotow
ZtOTOW
PItA

PItA

PItA

00:44:41
00:44:50
00:45:11
00:45:14
00:45:23
00:45:25
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:29
00:45:35
00:45:40
00:45:48
00:45:57
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:46:10
00:46:12
00:46:15
00:46:18
00:46:18
00:46:19
00:46:24
00:46:39
00:46:47
00:46:51
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:01
00:47:02
00:47:06
00:47:08
00:47:10
00:47:12
00:47:16
00:47:19
00:47:19
00:47:25
00:47:28
00:47:42
00:47:47
00:47:49
00:47:51
00:47:52
00:47:53
00:47:58
00:48:00
00:48:07
00:48:14
00:48:18



100 RUDZINSKI TOMASZ
101 KASPRZYCKI MAREK
102 DELIKATNY JAKUB

103 PODLECKI ROMUALD
104 MACZYNSKA EWA

105 BAJERSKI AREK

106 CYNARSKI MAREK

107 TOWSTOKORY MAREK
108 PODLECKA PAULA

109 GRZESK JANUSZ

110 GRABOWSKI JERZY

111 KOZERA MARIUSZ

112 GAJDA ILONA

113 KUICH PIOTR

114 PRZYWARCZAK £tUKASZ
115 ZAGALSKI SZYMON

116 KOLODZIEJCZYK ZBIGNIEW
117 NIEMCZEWSKA ANGELIKA
118 SEWERYN ADAM

119 MILOSEK MICHAL

120 KOtODZIEJCZYK PAWEL
121 MATIN tUKASZ

122 KUSZ RADOStAW

123 PLEWA PIOTR

124 DOSZWA ANNA

125 NOWICKI MARCIN

126 BLtAUCIAK MONIKA
127 DROZDOWSKI BARTOSZ
128 RATKA MIKOtA)

129 JERLECKI JEDRZEJ

130 CIEMIEGA MARCIN

131 MELLENTHIN BARTLOMIE)J
132 MOL RAFAL

133 STEPIEN MARCIN

134 EWA GAPSKA

135 GtADYSZ WOICIECH
136 TYLL GRZEGORZ

137 WEGNER MIROStAW
138 JURKIEWICZ PAWEL
139 WOZNIAK MARCIN

140 Mela Marcin

141 KOS ARTUR

142 DOWCZYNSKI MICHAL
143 STARSZAK KAMIL

144 tAPACZ GRZEGORZ

145 RUTKOWSKI LUCJAN
146 Gotodon Mariusz

147 PERTEK BOLEStAW

148 FRANCIKOWSKA DOROTA
149 PATELSKI WIEStEAW

LTAZLLLLILLLLLLLLLZLLLZLALZLLILELILLILILIALARAZLELELLZELLIARARZLELELELIR"RZELELIR"RLELZELER"EZLE(LRLL

30-39
40-49
30-39
60+

30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
20-29
60+

50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
60+

50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
16-19
40-49
50-59
30-39
60+

50-59
50-59

WYRZYSK
CHODZIEZ
DOBRZYCA
PItA

PItA
KACZORY
JEZIORKI
ZLtOTOW
PItA

PItA

PItA
KACZORY
ZtOTOW
ZLtOTOW
BUDZYN
KACZORY
PItA
LOBZENICA
PItA
CHODZIEZ
PItA
NOWA RUDNA
PItA

PItA

PItA

PItA

PItA

PItA
KACZORY
KACZORY
64-920
MORZEWO
KACZORY
ZtOTOW
PECKOWO
PItA

PItA

PItA
PRZYBKOWO
PItA
Kaczory
PItA

PItA

OSIEK NAD NOTECIA
PItA
TRZCIANKA
PILA

tUGI UJSKIE
DABKI
DOLASZEWO

00:48:21
00:48:23
00:48:29
00:48:31
00:48:36
00:48:40
00:48:42
00:48:45
00:48:48
00:48:50
00:48:54
00:48:58
00:49:00
00:49:04
00:49:06
00:49:10
00:49:12
00:49:14
00:49:16
00:49:22
00:49:23
00:49:24
00:49:24
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:26
00:49:27
00:49:29
00:49:31
00:49:35
00:49:40
00:49:42
00:49:45
00:49:49
00:49:51
00:49:51
00:49:52
00:49:54
00:49:57
00:50:07
00:50:13
00:50:24
00:50:27
00:50:29
00:50:30
00:50:32
00:50:35
00:50:35
00:50:37
00:50:42



150 ROMECZ-KAZIK GABRIELA
151 KOtODZIEJCZYK BARTOSZ
152 KOLANKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
153 ROMANCZYK SYLWIA
154 PAWLOWSKA MONIKA
155 MAKOWIECKA ANGELIKA
156 BALCEROWICZ JAROSLAW
157 Koztowski Rafat

158 SIERHEJ tUKASZ

159 SLIWINSKI RADOStAW
160 KRALSKI KRZYSZTOF

161 MITUTA JACEK

162 BONIN MATEUSZ

163 Weinstok Anna

164 WYPYCH KATARZYNA
165 ENRLER KRZYSZTOF

166 LEMANSKI JAROStAW
167 WYPYCH MARCIN

168 KUBIAK BARBARA

169 SZCZUROWSKI ZYGMUNT
170 PIOSIK MAREK

171 GtADYSZ TOMASZ

172 BARANSKI ARKADIUSZ
173 MAKA WITOLD

174 PIOTROWSKA EWA

175 LEWANDOWSKI GRZEGORZ
176 DEUTER DARIUSZ

177 PLASZCZYK MAGDALENA
178 Wotoszyn Pawet

179 DRAB MARCIN

180 LAJTER JERZY

181 BABINSKI TADEUSZ

182 KACZMAREK MICHAL
183 PLEWA MAGDALENA
184 DOMINCZAK ANDRZE)
185 KRUSINSKA WIKTORIA
186 OSINSKI MARCIN

187 WROBEL HENRYK

188 KWIDZINSKA ANNA

189 FORMAN DANIEL

190 POPIOLEK ADRIAN

191 ANDRZEJEWSKI DAMIAN
192 PERMUS KRZYSZTOF

193 SUSNIAK tUKASZ

194 Tyll Karol

195 BRUSKI JAKUB

196 Fonferek Karolina

197 Fonferek Wojciek

198 GRABOWSKA IZABELA
199 DOMINIKA

AARALIAZLLLILLILLZIALLIALIARALLLELILILIARALZLILARAZLLZEILLZEILI RIS ARZLCELZELZELILZILII AR AL (LR

30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
60+

40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
60+

40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
16-19
30-39
60+

30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
16-19
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

ZtOTOW
PItA

PItA
Chodziez
UJSCIE
KACZORY
PItA

PILA
POZNAN
KACZORY
PItA
POLAJEWO
TARNOWO
PILA
WYSOKA
PItA

PItA
KACZORY
Rzadkowo
KACZORY
PItA
POZNAN
PItA
TRZCIANKA
KACZORY
SZYDLOWO
ZAWADA
PItA
Chodziez
PItA

PItA

PItA

PItA
KACZORY
WALCZ
PItA
SZYDLOWO
PItA

OSIEK NAD NOTECIA

CHODZIEZ
Chodziez
PILA
WYSOKA
TRZCIANKA
PILA

PILA
Réwnopole
Réwnopole
KACZORY
WYRZYSK

00:50:44
00:50:47
00:50:51
00:50:55
00:50:57
00:51:00
00:51:03
00:51:09
00:51:12
00:51:15
00:51:19
00:51:21
00:51:24
00:51:28
00:51:29
00:51:32
00:51:35
00:51:37
00:51:37
00:51:42
00:51:44
00:51:46
00:51:48
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:53
00:51:55
00:51:58
00:52:16
00:52:18
00:52:19
00:52:23
00:52:30
00:52:37
00:52:40
00:52:42
00:52:43
00:52:47
00:52:50
00:53:07
00:53:16
00:53:27
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:33
00:53:33
00:53:34
00:53:34
00:53:35
00:53:37



200 POCZATEK MICHAL

201 ANISEROWICZ PAWEL

202 ZADRANOWICZ ARKADIUSZ
203 KUZMINSKI MATEUSZ

204 RUPOCINSKI BARTOSZ

205 MLICZEK MAGDALENA

206 KUPICH AGNIESZKA

207 GARBACIK DARIUSZ

208 KOSMATKA ROMUALDA
209 WIECZORKIEWICZ MALGORZATA
210 WIECZORKIEWICZ MARIUSZ
211 ZAPIEC JACEK

212 BANACZYK WIOLETTA

213 WYRWA-KRZYZANSKA JOANNA
214 WOZNA EWA

215 KARABASZ SYLWIA

216 KOZtOWSKI KLAUDIUSZ
217 MIKUtAN MACIEJ

218 Kwidzinski Pawel

219 PAWLOWSKI ARTUR

220 KADZIELA HENRYK

221 Drozdz Piotr

222 KNAP TOMASZ

223 Karabasz Krzysztof

224 Nowacka Wioleta

225 SZMILYK ADAM

226 BACZKOWSKI DARIUSZ
227 ZAWILSKI JAROStAW

228 MACKOWIAK IZABELA

229 MACIEJEWSKI WOICIECH
230 KOWALSKI ZBIGNIEW

231 Borecki Stanistaw

232 BIALECKA LAURA

233 RUPOCINSKA IRENA

234 KRZESZEWSKA DOROTA
235 GLINKA PRZEMYStAW

236 LEWANDOWSKI GRZEGORZ
237 PELECHATY HUBERT

238 RUMINSKA EWELINA

239 NOWAK BARTLOMIEJ

240 STROMIDLO ANNA

241 GROCHOWSKA JOANNA
242 ZYBER-PIOSIK AGNIESZKA
243 HAGA MICHAL

244 SZYMANSKI DAMIAN

245 KUBIAK ALEKSANDRA

246 PLACZEK KAROL

247 KRZESZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
248 PLOCINSKI PAWEL

249 FONS ALEKSANDRA

AL ALLIIAAARARLLIALZLLILIAAALLILIALZLLILIARAZLLELILZEILZILZILZIIARARARARZLILSI ARSI ARAARAZLEELELLL

60+

30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
16-19
40-49
60+

40-49
20-29
16-19
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
50-59
60+

16-19
40-49
40-49

#ADR!

30-39
16-19
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39

PItA
PILA

PItA

WALCZ

POZNAN

PILA

KACZORY

PILA

PItA

PILA

PItA

WYSOKA
ZtOTOW

PILA

DEBOWKO NOWE
ZtOTOW
KRZEWINA
STARA tUBIANKA
OSIEK NAD NOTECIA
UJSCIE

PItA

STARA LUBIANKA
PItA

Zlotow

Cyk

UJSCIE

PILA

PILA

KACZORY

PILA

STARA tUBIANKA
PILA

OSIEK NAD NOTECIA
POZNAN

PILA

PILA

PILA

PItA

PILA

PItA

PILA

PItA

PILA

PItA
DOLASZEWO
RADZIEJOW

PILA

PItA

PILA

PItA

00:53:44
00:54:05
00:54:17
00:54:25
00:54:30
00:54:45
00:54:55
00:55:01
00:55:06
00:55:08
00:55:08
00:55:10
00:55:12
00:55:18
00:55:23
00:55:28
00:55:31
00:55:32
00:55:39
00:55:44
00:55:46
00:55:46
00:55:54
00:56:00
00:56:11
00:56:23
00:56:24
00:56:28
00:56:31
00:56:34
00:56:34
00:56:39
00:56:41
00:56:44
00:56:50
00:56:51
00:56:55
00:56:56
00:57:10
00:57:12
00:57:18
00:57:22
00:57:32
00:57:35
00:57:37
00:57:40
00:57:42
00:57:52
00:57:56
00:58:08



250 BANASZKIEWICZ KATARZYNA 50-59 KACZORY 00:58:12
251 KARMELITA EWA 60+ WYRZYSK 00:58:24
252 WOITANIA ALEKSANDRA 30-39 PItA 00:58:32
253 STRZELECKA MALGORZATA 40-49 PItA 00:58:48
254 Plata Matgorzata 50-59 Kaczory 00:58:51
255 ZAREBA KRZYSZTOF 40-49 PItA 00:58:59
256 BACZKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 30-39 PItA 00:59:01
257 WOLTMANN MARZENA 40-49 MORZEWO 00:59:08
258 GAWLINSKI MARCIN 30-39 PItA 00:59:15
259 PRZESPOLEWSKI RAFAL 40-49 STUDZIENIEC 00:59:19
260 LIPIEJKO STANISLAW 60+ SZYDtOWO 00:59:21
261 NOWAK ANGELIKA lut.29 SYPNIEWO 00:59:31
262 GAPINSKA MARZENA 40-49 PItA 00:51:42
263 Kurzajczyk Joanna 40-49 PILA 00:59:51
264 JEZIOR MIROStAWA 50-59 PItA 00:59:55
265 KORNIEWICZ KATARZYNA 40-49 PItA 00:59:58
266 STUPKIEWICZ ROMUALD 60+ PItA 01:00:10
267 JANKOWSKI JERZY 50-59 PItA 01:00:24
268 ANDRZEJEWSKA MALGORZATA 30-39 PItA 01:00:45
269 SIERHEJ JAROStAW 50-59 PItA 01:00:57
270 SZYMANSKA HANNA 40-49 SKORKA 01:01:09

271 TECLAW ALEKSANDRA
272 NOWAK ALINA

40-49 OSIEK NAD NOTECIA 01:01:15
40-49 OSIEK NAD NOTECIA 01:01:23

273 PAWLOWSKI JAN 50-59 KRZEWINA 01:01:36
274 SLIWINSKI ADAM 40-49 MIASTECZKO KRAJENSKI 01:01:55
275 HOGA KRZYSZTOF 30-39 PItA 01:02:01
276 NOWICKA ALDONA 40-49 POZNAN 01:02:18
277 NIEDZIELA DOROTA 50-59 ZtOTOW 01:02:21
278 KATZBAN IRENA 50-59 PILA 01:02:45
279 MELA JAROStAW 60+ KACZORY 01:02:55
280 NOWICKI GRAZYNA 50-59 PILA 01:03:04
281 GAWRONSKI GRZEGORZ 40-49 Stara tubianka 01:03:22
282 PERTEK TERESA 60+ LUGI UJSKIE 01:03:46
283 PELECHATY ROBERT 40-49 PItA 01:03:48
284 FURMAN KRZYSZTOF 50-59 PILA 01:04:13
285 SADOCHA KRZYSZTOF 40-49 PItA 01:04:41
286 BABINSKI GRZEGORZ 50-59 ZLtOTOW 01:04:46
287 BEKTA RYSZARD 60+ PItA 01:04:48
288 Wotowicz Mateusz 20-29 PILA 01:04:50
289 BOBORYK AGATA 30-39 PItA 01:04:51
290 GROCHOWSKA AGNIESZKA 40-49 PILA 01:05:03
291 Gorny Tadeusz 60+ - 01:05:08
292 PIECHOWIAK TOMASZ 40-49 PILA 01:05:09
293 SPYCHALSKA ANNA 40-49 PItA 01:05:09
294 ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA 20-29 KACZORY 01:05:45
295 ZAPIEC ANIELA 60+ WYSOKA 01:05:55
296 BAK KAMILA 40-49 OSIEK NAD NOTECIA 01:06:23
297 WOZNA PATRYCJA 20-29 PItA 01:06:24
298 SUCHANSKA MALGORZATA 50-59 PILA 01:06:36
299 WOLINSKA MARTA 40-49 PItA 01:06:40



300 ROZGA SYLWIA

301 NOWAKOWSKA ANGELIKA
302 SZEWS ANNA

303 SZEWS PIOTR

304 KOZtOWSKI ANTONI

305 CIEZKA PATRYCJA

306 CZYZ JAKUB

307 KEPCZYNSKA MALGORZATA
308 ADAMCZYK MIROStAW
309 GAWLINSKA AGNIESZKA
310 Piechowski Krzysztof

311 GRABOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
312 WISNIEWSKI DANIEL

313 PROCHOWSKI HENRYK
314 EWELINA PRZYBYSZ

20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
16-19
16-19
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
16-19
60+

60+

20-29

BIALOSLIWIE
PILA

PItA

PILA
KRZEWINA
PILA

PItA
KACZORY
PItA

PILA

PILA

PILA
ZtOTOW
PILA
CHODZIEZ

01:06:56
01:07:01
01:07:05
01:07:05
01:07:12
01:07:53
01:07:54
01:08:10
01:08:30
01:08:36
01:09:19
01:09:20
01:10:12
01:12:01
01:14:03





